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Fiscal Year
FY2017
FY2018
FY2019
FY2020
FY2021

Contracts

Grants

Fiscal Year
FY2017
FY2018
FY2019
FY2020
FY2021

Sponsor
DHHS

Other Feds
Academic
Industry
Non Profit

State

Proposals
$63,677,044
$34,589,896
$35,204,009
$37,191,939
$27,324,935

FY2020
$11,934,812
$25,743,043

Expenditures

$18,758,748
$20,541,585
$21,431,600
$27,210,434
$30,569,675

FY2020
$0
$94,677
$5,117,003
$521,385
$9,462,017
$5,174,173
$1,227,435
$1,655,235
$5,979,866
$283,198
$8,162,865

Awards
$17,608,863
$11,455,903
$12,340,004
$37,677,855
$14,991,161

FY2021
$10,620,648
$4,370,513

ICR
$4,158,590
$4,466,309
$4,461,853
$5,377,739
$5,958,512

FY2021
$0
$0

$4,885,029
$749,969
$1,993,163
$496,925
$381,382
$602,826
$4,896,923
$579,481
$387,263
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