			% Change			% CE\$7tte)1 Tm6
College/Center	Submitted	Amount	vs.FY20(\$)	Received	Amount	College ofScier

Fiscal Year	Proposals	Awards
FY2017	\$63,677,044	\$17,608,863
FY2018	\$34,589,896	\$11,455,903
FY2019	\$35,204,009	\$12,340,004
FY2020	\$37,191,939	\$37,677,855
FY2021	\$27,324,935	\$14,991,161
	FY2020	FY2021
Contracts	\$11,934,812	\$10,620,648
Grants	\$25,743,043	\$4,370,513
Total	\$37,677,855	\$14,991,161
Total	ψ31,011,033	ψ14,991,101
Figural Voor	Evpandituras	ICR
	Expenditures	
FY2017	\$18,758,748	\$4,158,590
FY2018	\$20,541,585	\$4,466,309
FY2019	\$21,431,600	\$4,461,853
FY2020	\$27,210,434	\$5,377,739
FY2021	\$30,569,675	\$5,958,512
Sponsor	FY2020	FY2021
DHHS	\$0	\$0
DOC	\$94,677	\$0
DOD	\$5,117,003	\$4,885,029
DOE	\$521,385	\$749,969
NASA	\$9,462,017	\$1,993,163
NSF	\$5,174,173	\$496,925
Other Feds	\$1,227,435	\$381,382
Academic	\$1,655,235	\$602,826
Industry	\$5,979,866	\$4,896,923
Non Profit	\$283,198	\$579,481
State	\$8,162,865	\$387,263
Total	\$37,677,886.88	733.559 re 0214T